29 July 2022 Friday

99th Race Starts At:21:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result

2 HAKMAN(3)

3 MARCUS(4)

4 TOPSY TURVY(6)

5 BARI(1)

6 LOKUMPARSITA®)

CAKA2)

HAPPY WOLF (7)

Horse Name
1 PAPAGALLO(5)

Race Result
Condition 1
1.)100.000 £ 2.)40.000 ¢
1.)28.750 ¢ 2)11.500 ¢
Age Sire Dam  Weight Jockey

2yobc  SAXONWARROR (JAN) - WINTERACONTE(IRE) 57 ONILDIRIM  KEM KURT

2yo ch ¢ KANEKO - PERFECT TRANGLE 57  GKOCAKAYA BIL. A/CI

2yo chc DARIYAN(FR) - INTARSIA (GER) 57 ASOZEN DUY. FATURA
2yobc  SCARFACE- INNANA 57 TYILDIZ L. MATMAN
2yobc TRALEBONUS - DINAH(FR) 57 MHAVEDI  NAN.KIBAR
2yogrf PAPA QLEM(USA) - NEVERMND 55 EAKTUG YAM GIDER
2yogrc GRAYSTORM- AYBEK HATUN 57 AKURSUN

2yobf SCARFACE- MY PARADSE (IRE) 55 RARSLAN  KEM KURT

57 kg,
3.)20.000 ¢
3.)5.750 ¢
Owner Trainer

MAYDOGDI 1.13.25
B.A/CI 1.13.28
S.TASBEK 1.13.76
METACAR 1.13.84
SKERESTECI  1.14.27
MF.ATCI 1.15.11

FAT. ARABACIOGLU AKUGUKAKSOY Withdrawn

MAYDOGDI

Withdrawn

istanbul Racecourse (47th Day)

1200 Turf

4)10.000 ¢
4)2875+

Time Win PSF St

1,75
2,05
3,30
14,75
16,00

15,45

2
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3

3 Lengths
Half Length

3 Lengths

Pick(5) :1,75 b, Quinella(3/5) 2,00 +, Exacta(5/3) 3,40 b, Trifecta(5/3/4) 2,04 b Cikan 1 Atla: 0,38 & Cikan 2 Atla: 0,38 b, Place() :fade, 8th double(9/5,7) 4,80 &

Margin Late Start RT



